
BTS Hôtellerie-Restauration Alternative training, EPMTTH Paris.

BAC STI Génie électrotechnique Lycée Voillaume, France.

education

apprenticeship

school

2010

2009

skills

Dinning Room

others

Reservations, preparation of the restaurant, welcoming customers, take the order, 
table service, reception,greet customers, dress the table.

Room service Take the order, room service, mini-bar 
Dress the buffet, Runner

EXPERIENCeS

Chef de rang
Restaurant Le Baudelaire
Hôtel Le Burgundy PARIS   Servicios desayunos, 
			          comida, cena, cócteles cena

Waiter Restaurante trabajador, Ikea food, PARIS

Waiter Bar Cerveceria, Beersel, BUENOS AIRES
Events Mesero, Bar le Merval, Hotel Madero, Hotel Anselmo, BUENOS AIRES

Events Paradis Latin - PARIS
Apprentice commis de salle Paradis Latin, PARIS,  Banquet service
Apprentice commis de cuisine Charlie Birdy, PARIS
Commis de cuisine Sogeres

Commis de salle
Restaurant Le Baudelaire
Hôtel Le Burgundy PARIS, Runner, room service

2012

2015

2016

2013
2010
2009
2008

˜

Waiter Mia Bistrot , Season PUNTA DEL ESTE URUGUAY2017

FRENCH
PASSPORT: 15AZ50399
DATE OF BIRTH: 04/07/1990
LEBLOIS.ERWAN@HOTMAIL.FR
MEDELLIN, CO
+57 3156833073

Waiter

Erwan  Leblois languages

Fluent

english

Fluent

Native language     

french

Interactive-CV erwanel-cv.netlify.com

spanish

Computing  Micros, InDesign, Web development Others Travels (Argentina, Uruguay, Brasil, 
Chile, Colombia)Sports  Natation, Tennis

hobbies

mailto:leblois.erwan%40hotmail.fr?subject=
https://erwanel-cv.netlify.com/

